Meisterfeier Handwerkskammer
29. November 2006 Reutlingen

Die Meisterinnen und Meister des Jahrgangs 2006 (36 Frauen und 232 Manner)

Ali Gencer 4055 Basel (Schweiz)
Marko Hermann 01979 Lauchhammer-West
Felicitas Schulze 21149 Hamburg

Lena Bo Kyung Renken 26160 Bad Zwischenahn
Michael Buse 26506 Norden
Marc-Mathias Trossen 31241 llsede

Mile Mandusic 336M Bielefeld

Darja Halilovic 34327 Korle

Patric Eickmeier 46149 Oberhausen
Johannes Keesen 51580 Reichshof

Simon Engelbert 54296 Trier

Daniel Klockner 57072 Siegen

Melanie Freyer 66538 Neunkirchen
Fritz Kittelberger 67117 Limburgerhof
Daniel Mangold 67227 Frankenthal

Sven Schofer 67466 Lambrecht
Dennis KuB 70186 Stuttgart
Michael Tzanis 70191 Stuttgart

Peter Grof3 70469 Stuttgart

Marc Schweizer 70794 Filderstadt

Marc Barbay 71034 Boblingen
Drazan Prce 71063 Sindelfingen
Thorsten Bach 71065 Sindelfingen

Lars Lehmann 71093 Weil im Schonbuch
Daniel Salomo 71093 Weil im Schonbuch
Markus Gerlach 71139 Ehningen

Stefan Juhas 71139 Ehningen

Achim Schubert 71642 Ludwigsburg
Andre Methner 71665 Vaihingen an der Enz
Oliver Fritz 72070 Tibingen

Oliver Krauf} 72070 Tiibingen
Thorsten Jurczik 72072 Tibingen
Marc-Lothar Schambortzki 72072 Tiibingen

Bernd Gneiting 72074 Tibingen

Nico Molinari 72074 Tiibingen

Artur Rempel 72076 Tibingen

Frank Carbone 72108 Rottenburg
Bernd Daub 72108 Rottenburg
Michael Hartmann 72108 Rottenburg
Erglin Kaya 72108 Rottenburg
Stephan Rei 72108 Rottenburg
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Jan
Daniel
Andreas
Achim
Erdem
Stefan
Thomas
Daniela
Miriam
Martin
Gokhan
Sebastian
Samuel
Steffen
Thomas
Daniel
Thomas
Constanze
Markus
Michael
Benjamin
Alexander
Alexander
Jens
Boris
Stefan
Tobias
Levent
Matthias
Olga
Ahmet
Daniel
Markus
Dirk
Ronny
Stefan
Siegfried
Michael
Christian
Bernd
Jens

Rainer

Wiech
Wiedmaier
Klett
Steinhilber
Tekin
Schwarzach
Koch
Matteis
Nuoffer

Igl
Durmus
Gutbrod
Ven

Bieg
Conrad
Fertig
Bahro
Meierlohr
Olschewski
Berner
Hellstern
Raible
Kneissler
Knura
Bruckert
Kopp
Seeger
Asmis
Ruoff
Frenzel
Kanis
Genkinger
Weinlader
Schumann
Ehler
Haller
Zeller
Bauer
Gimple
Jetter

Bock gen. Kasten

Keller

72108
72108
72116
72116
72116
72119
72124
72124
72124
72127
72131
72131
72131
72135
72135
72141
72144
72145
72145
72149
72160
72160
72172
72172
72178
72213
72221
72250
72250
72270
72270
72280
72280
72290
72296
72296
72296
72336
72336
72336
72355
72359

Rottenburg
Rottenburg
Méssingen
Méssingen
Méssingen
Ammerbuch
Pliezhausen
Pliezhausen
Pliezhausen
Kusterdingen-Jettenburg
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Ofterdingen
Dettenhausen
Dettenhausen
Walddorfhaslach
Dusslingen
Hirrlingen
Hirrlingen
Neustetten
Horb a.N.
Horb am Neckar
Sulz-Hopfau
Sulz
Waldachtal
Altensteig
Haiterbach
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Baiersbronn
Dornstetten
Dornstetten
LoRburg
Schopfloch
Schopfloch
Schopfloch
Balingen
Balingen
Balingen
Schémberg

Dotternhausen
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Sascha
Michael
Johannes
Holger
Thomas
Klaus Peter
Denis
Bjorn Oliver
Mihajlo
Ralf

Lars
Karsten
Marc
Marcus
Heiko
Corina
Martin
Georgios
Axel
Matthias
Thomas
Daniela
Andreas
Marc
Johann
Axel
Mathias
Florian
Peter
Christian
Martin
Thomas
Matthias
Markus
Rainer
Norbert
Daniel
Konstantin
Karin
Bernd
Andreas

Marcel

Waschle
Brandstatter
Weigold
Kuhn
Renner
Schneider
Lozusic
Renner
Cvijic
Klaffschenkel
Strobel
Schmid
Alber
Schober
Badtke
Bitzer
Bussian
Tachtsidis
Thoma
Gempper
Offinger
Mauz
Worner
Strehlau
Kraus
Hepp

Ott
Dreher
Darr
Worz
Frey
Becker
Loffler
Beck
Class
Fenigli
Happ
Holzhauser
Maier
Saupp
Schmauder

Schmauder

72364
72379
72379
72393
72393
72401
72411
72411
72414
72414
72414
72419
72459
72459
72461
72461
72461
72461
72461
72469
72469
72474
72474
72475
72488
72501
72501
72510
72511
72513
72514
72519
72519
72525
72525
72525
72525
72525
72525
72534
72537
72537

Obernheim
Hechingen-Bechtoldsweiler
Hechingen
Burladingen-Killer
Burladingen
Haigerloch
Bodelshausen
Bodelshausen
Rangendingen
Rangendingen
Rangendingen
Neufra
Albstadt
Albstadt
Albstadt
Albstadt
Albstadt
Albstadt
Albstadt
MeRstetten
MeRstetten
Winterlingen
Winterlingen
Bitz
Sigmaringen
Gammertingen
Gammertingen
Stetten a.k.M
Bingen
Hettingen
Inzigkofen
Veringenstadt
Veringenstadt
Miinsingen
Miinsingen
Miinsingen
Miinsingen
Miinsingen
Miinsingen
Hayingen
Mehrstetten
Mehrstetten
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Matthias
Jurgen
Thomas
Thorsten
Claudia-Luise
Nadine
Stephan
Steffen
Dominik
Calogero
Tobias
Peter
Patrick
Tobias Oskar Willy
Susanne
Sabine
Michael
Sotirios
Dimitrios
Erhan
Julia
Hubert
Susanne
Thilo
Marc
Simone
Peter
Patrick
Florian
Michael
Florian
Timo
Sven
Daniel
Steffen
Joachim
Benjamin
Marc
Sarah
Johannes
Andreas

Andreas

Roller
Guhl
Kuchta
Peschke
Schwab
Traub
Buck
Horz
Reichert
Modica
Koblentz
Seyfried
Rauscher
Roth
Greiss
Tesch
Oppel
Rodanidis
Stantsidis
Yesildag
Gahn
Schlick
Beyer-Hirsch
Gerlach
Lohrmann
Thumm
Zeller
Kehrer
Kiziak
Schairer
Binsch
Keckeisen
Schulz
Tica
Hofer
Richter
Rieg
Weil3
Eberle
Wagner
Muller
Rohrig

72555

72581

72581

72581

72581

72581

72584
72584
72584
72585
72622
72636
72658
72661

72663
72663
72666
72760
72760
72760
72762
72762
72764
72766
72766
72766
72766
72768
72768
72768
72770
72770
72770
72770
72793
72793
72793
72793
72800
72800
72805
72805

Metzingen
Dettingen/Erms
Dettingen/Erms
Dettingen
Dettingen
Dettingen
Hulben

Hilben

Hulben
Riederich
Nirtingen
Frickenhausen
Bempflingen
Grafenberg
Grol3bettlingen
Grol3bettlingen
Neckartailfingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Reutlingen
Pfullingen
Pfullingen
Pfullingen
Pfullingen
Eningen u. A.
Eningen u. A.
Lichtenstein

Lichtenstein
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Benjamin
Steffen
Steffen
Gordon
Daniel
Frank
Rainer
Ronny
Ronnie
Sascha
Ralf
Rainer
Andreas
Jens
Jorg-Matthias
Isa
Matthias
Gabriele
Andrea
Aydin
Carlos
Simon
Anke
Sybille
Alexander
Daniela
Dionysios
Monika
Marc
Carmen
Sara Francesca
Edmund
Dorothee
Martin
Christian
Heiko
Corinna
Christian
Birte
Akuete
Florian
Christoph

Berenz
Gekeler
Kiinschner
Lange
Barth
Schmid
Zeiler
Dorn

Friih
Imort
Spiertz
Bortot
Rudolf
Schmoll
Wohlgemuth
Tokgoz
Klaus
Lepschy
Schraml
Yilmaz
Pereira Lopes
Golz

Ernst
Raithle-Beutter
Bareild
Rossa
Theokas
Demuth
Diehl
Bogdanski
Regine
Reiser
Jost
Biihler
Kaiser
Hermann
Sommerwerk
Steinert
Hinsberg
Lawson
Ott

Reiner

72813

72813

72813

72813

72818
72818
72818
72820
72820
72820
72820
72829
72829
72829
72829
73035
73072
73230
73230
73230
73235
73266
7327

73630
73635
73728
73728
73730
73733

73889
75210

75387
76137

77709
7716

78136

78166
78224
78333
78462
78579
78586

St.Johann
St.Johann-Upfingen
St.Johann
St.Johann-Gachingen
Trochtelfingen
Trochtelfingen
Trochtelfingen
Sonnenbiihl
Sonnenbiihl
Sonnenbiihl
Sonnenbiihl
Engstingen
Engstingen
Engstingen
Engstingen
Goppingen
Donzdorf
Kirchheim
Kirchheim
Kirchheim unter Teck
Weilheim/Teck
Bissingen a.d.Teck
Holzmaden
Remshalden-Geradstetten
Rudersberg
Esslingen am Neckar
Esslingen a. N.
Esslingen a. N.
Esslingen
Klingenmuinster
Keltern-Ellmendingen
Neubulach
Karlsruhe

Wolfach

Hofstetten

Schonach
Donaueschingen
Singen

Stockach

Konstanz
Neuhausen ob Eck

Deilingen
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Sandy Michael
Mario
Markus
Holger
Thomas
Michael
Franco
Oliver
Katharina
Adrian
Michael
Andreas
Christine
Yasar
Marcus
Christine
Markus
Andreas
Melanie
Andreas
Peter
Florian
Peter
Christian
Benedikt
Thomas
Jurgen
Armin
Robert
Alexander
Thomas
Michael
Franz
Rolf
Thomas
Matthias
Daniel
Eugen
Michael
Achim
Holger

Thomas

Haag
Miller
Lamprecht
Obst
Joos
Biihrer
Petrone
Bauch
Keller
Spitz
Stoll
Wehrle
Wimmer
Gedik
Engelschalk
Bernhard
Wasserle
Schiffmann
Nierlich
Mathes
Hogg
Natzeder
Groll
Detzel
Pfaff
Mader
Acker
Konig
Mader
Reck
Walter
Konig
Restle
Schnez
Fisel
Fuchsloch
Gotz
Oberst
Schirmer
Vogel
Welte
Hecht

78604
78652
78713

78727
79227
79348
79639
79733

79771

79774
79774
79848
85551

86150

86444
86497
86916
86931

87437

87509
87600
87642
87700
88239
88271

88339
88348
88348
88348
88348
88348
88356
88356
88356
88499
88499
88499
88499
88499
88499
88512

88515

Rietheim
DeiBlingen
Schramberg
Oberndorf
Schallstadt
Freiamt
Grenzach-Wyhlen
Gorwihl
Klettgau-Erzingen
Buch-Albbruck
Albbruck
Bonndorf
Kirchheim
Augsburg
Affing-Haunswies
Horgau

Kaufering
Prittriching-Winkl
Kempten
Immenstadt
Kaufbeuren
Halblech
Memmingen
Wangen im Allgau
Wilhelmsdorf
Bad Waldsee

Bad Saulgau

Bad Saulgau

Bad Saulgau

Bad Saulgau
Allmannsweiler
Ostrach

Ostrach
Ostrach-Ochsenbach
Riedlingen-Zell
Riedlingen-Daugendorf
Altheim-Waldhausen
Riedlingen
Riedlingen
Altheim

Mengen

Langenenslingen

Seite 6 von 7



Meisterfeier
29. November 2006

Handwerkskammer
Reutlingen

Helmut
Michael
Robert
Andreas
Thomas
Marcus
Sebastian
Natalie
Maren
Jurgen
Michael
Jurgen
Sebastian
Daniel
Raimund
Sebastian
Markus

Stumpp
Fah
Homberger
Schraudolf
Rosch
Bohler
Kappeler
Schall
Schmidt
Rehm
Grehl
Weible
Maier
Bittner
Schmidtkonz
Brenner

Horn

88518
88521
88630
88630
88636
88639
88662
88677
88690
89150
89185
89269
89415
89555
91799
92345
92660

Herbertingen-Hundersingen
Ertingen-Binzwangen
Pfullendorf
Pfullendorf-Aach
Illmensee
Wald-Ruhestetten
Uberlingen

Markdorf
Uhldingen-Muhlhofen
Laichingen

Huttisheim

Vohringen

Lauingen

Steinheim

Rehlingen

Dietfurt

Neustadt a. d. Waldnaab
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